Bus

Bus 323 (HoBocnbupck - Bepx-Tyna) Go to website

Direction Route schedule
c. Bepx-Tyna (bepésoBas) — LleHTpanbHbI Kopryc c. Bepx-Tyna (bepésoBasi) — LleHTpanbHbIn Kopryc
(O6nbonbHMua) (O6nbonbHMua)
27 S10ps Monday 02:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 02:45
c. Bepx-Tyna (bepésosas)

Wednesday 02:45
MuKpoparioH PagyxHbii (Bepx-Tyna)

Thursday 02:45
Jlyroeas (Bepx-Tyna)

Friday 02:45
CtpoutenbHasg (Bepx-Tyna)
CoBxo3Hasi ynuua (Bepx-Tyna) Saturday 02:45
Bubnuoteka (Bepx-Tyna) Sunday 02:45
LleHTp (Bepx-Tyna)

Route info
BonbHuua (Bepx-Tyna) Direction: c. Bepx-Tyna (bepé&sosas)

Stops: 27

Passunka (Bepx-Tyna)
Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min
nocenok 8 Mapta
Mocenok KpacHbiii BocTok A NN
MuwekombuHat (KpacHbii BocTok)
Cagbl YkpavnHa
TL Meranonuc
Mara3sud Ne19 el

Xunokckas ynuua

ABTOKOMOMHAT 50H-2139

Kupsasop (TponneriHas ynuua)
© OpenStrestMap contributors

*Knunmaccume CtaHucnaBckuin g
B 323 (HosocuBupck - Bepx-Tyna) BusMViaps

BepTkoBckasa ynuua/ ynuua CtaHMcnaBckoro

Mnowaab CtaHncnaBcKkoro


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-323-%D0%9D%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%B1%D0%B8%D1%80%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%92%D0%B5%D1%80%D1%85-%D0%A2%D1%83%D0%BB%D0%B0-1749944076-2405694282
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-323-%D0%9D%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%B1%D0%B8%D1%80%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%92%D0%B5%D1%80%D1%85-%D0%A2%D1%83%D0%BB%D0%B0-1749944076-2405694282
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-323-%D0%9D%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%B1%D0%B8%D1%80%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%92%D0%B5%D1%80%D1%85-%D0%A2%D1%83%D0%BB%D0%B0-1749944076-2405694282

TeneueHTp
MarasuH Kpuctann
"'YM Poccus
HoBorogHss ynuua
Ynuua JbiwnHCKoro

LleHTpanbHbI kopnyc (O6n6onbHMUA)



Direction Route schedule

LleHTpanbHbi kopnyc (O6nbonbHuua) — c. Bepx-Tyna LleHTpankbHbi kopnyc (O6n6onbHuua) — c. Bepx-Tyna
(bepésoBasi) (bepésoBas)
26 stops Monday 03:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 03:30
LleHTpankbHbiii kopnyc (O6n6onbHuua)

Wednesday 03:30
Ynnua Hemuposuya-[laH4eHKo

Thursday 03:30
"'YM Poccus

Friday 03:30
MarasuH Kpuctann
TeneueHTp Saturday 03:30
Mnowaas CTaHMCNaBcKoro Sunday 03:30
BepTkoBckas ynuua (Ynuua CtaHucnasckoro)

Route info
XKunmaccme CtaHMcnaBcKui Direction: LieHTpanbHbI kopnyc (O6n6onbHuua)

Stops: 26

KupsaBog (TponneiHas ynuua)
Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

ABTOKOMOGUHAT

Xunokckas ynuua

MaraauH Ne19

TL, Meranonwnc

Cappl YkpaunHa

MuwekombuHat (KpacHbii BocTok)

nocenok KpacHeii Boctok

nocenok 8 Mapta

Passunka (Bepx-Tyna)

BonbHuua (Bepx-Tyna)

LleHTtp (Bepx-Tyna)

Bubnuoteka (Bepx-Tyna)

CoBxosHas ynuua (Bepx-Tyna)

CrtpoutenbHas (Bepx-Tyna)

Jlyroeas (Bepx-Tyna)


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-323-%D0%9D%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%B1%D0%B8%D1%80%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%92%D0%B5%D1%80%D1%85-%D0%A2%D1%83%D0%BB%D0%B0-1749944076-2405694282

Pagy>xHbin MukpoparioH (Bepx-Tyna)

c. Bepx-Tyna (bepésosas)

323 (HoBocubupck - Bepx-Tyna) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use
the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Novosibirsk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



